
 

 

FASE PREVIA S14 S16 

MONZÓN 22 MARZO 2025 

 

         



  150 m S14 M v.v. 1,9     MARCA 

1 1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS ATLETISMO 21,07 

2 1155 CULLERÉ BAFALUY MAX CA BINÉFAR 24,98 

 

  500 m  S14 M       MARCA 

1 1076 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT 1,15,39 

2 1163 BUESO  MARTINEZ MARCOS CA BINÉFAR 1,34,85 

3 1160 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS CA BINÉFAR 1,36,93 

4 1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZON 1,37,69 

 

  3000 m S14 M       MARCA 

1 1206 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT 10,37,19 

2 1208 MARTINEZ  LIZANA NICOLAS ELITE SPORT 10,39,06 

3 1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO CA BINÉFAR 12,26,45 

4 1157 CLEMENTE MARIAS MARIO CA BINÉFAR 12,27,40 

5 1156 CLEMENTE MARIAS DANIEL CA BINÉFAR 13,01,81 

 

  80 m.v S14 M       MARCA 

1 1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN 14,01 

2 1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS ATLETISMO 14,23 

3 1160 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS CA BINÉFAR 17,18 

4 1155 CULLERÉ BAFALUY MAX CA BINÉFAR 18,06 

 

 



  LONGITUD S14 M       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 1088 PINTADO PERA SERGIO CA BARBASTRO 4,55 (-0,9) X 4,28 (-1,6) 4,54 (0,0) 4,55 (-0,9) 

2 1076 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT 4,42 (-0,9) 4,49 (-0,9) X 4,23 (-0,7) 4,49 (-0,9) 

3 1206 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT 3,90 (-0,6) 3,94 (-0,6) 4,26 (-1,8) 4,38 (-0,6) 4,38 (-0,6) 

4 1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN 4,27 (-0,5) 4,14 (-0,2) 4,17 (-1,7) 4,35 (-0,9) 4,35 (-0,9) 

5 1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO CA BINÉFAR 3,90 (-0,8) 3,96 (-0,4) X X 3,96 (-0,4) 

6 1208 MARTINEZ  LIZANA NICOLAS ELITE SPORT 3,70 (-0,1) 3,54 (-0,4) 3,70 (-1,5) X 3,70 (-0,1) 

7 1156 CLEMENTE MARIAS DANIEL CA BINÉFAR 3,58 (-1,6) 3,17 (0,0) 3,07 (-1,5) 3,58 (-0,3) 3,58 (-1,6) 

8 1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZÓN 3,53 (-0,7) 3,53 (-1,1) 3,49 (-2,0) 3,22 (-0,8) 3,53 (-0,7) 

9 1157 CLEMENTE MARIAS MARIO CA BINÉFAR 3,42 (-1,3) 3,30 (-0,8) 3,41 (-1,2) 3,50 (-0,8) 3,50 (-0,8) 
 

  MARTILLO S14 M 3 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1163 BUESO  MARTINEZ MARCOS CA BINÉFAR 11,93 X 12,53 X 12,53 
 

  300 m S16 M       MARCA 

1 21 Rueda Barco Julián ALCAMPO SCORPIO 40,14 

2 142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZON 41,01 

3 151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO CA BINÉFAR 45,13 

4 19 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 45,14 

5 849 DOMINGUEZ AVELLANAS RAY CA BARBASTRO 49,98 
 

  600 m  S16 M       MARCA 

1 16 Sierra Fuentes Iván ALCAMPO SCORPIO 1,38,91 

2 144 ESPIAS GARCIA POL HINACO MONZON 1,43,87 

3 149 ALCALDE MORANCHO HUGO CA BINÉFAR 1,56,27 

4 120 GRACIA ROYES MARTI CA FRAGA 1,59,84 



 

  100 m.v S16 M v.v. 1,4     MARCA 

1 24 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 15,27 

2 56 ESCANERO  GELPI AARON  ALAS ATLETISMO 16,31 

3 20 Espada Pascual Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 16,81 

4 8 Rodríguez Pintado José Luis ALCAMPO SCORPIO 20,31 

5 18 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 22,39 

 

  LONGITUD S16 M       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 24 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 5,40 (-0,8) 5,27 (-0,8) 5,26 (-1,1) 5,36 (-0,4) 5,40 (-0,8) 

2 142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZON 5,31 (-1,6) X 4,97 (-1,5) 5,01 (-1,0) 5,31 (-1,6) 

3 8 Rodríguez Pintado José Luis ALCAMPO SCORPIO 4,23 (-0,9) 4,31 (-1,0) 4,45 (-1,0) 4,41 (-1,1) 4,45 (-1,0) 

4 145 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR HINACO MONZON 4,41 (0,0) 4,36 (-1,1) 3,75 (-1,7) X 4,41 (0,0) 

5 149 ALCALDE MORANCHO HUGO CA BINÉFAR 4,00 (0,0) 3,89 (-1,1) X 3,71 (-1,1) 4,00 (0,0) 

6 120 GRACIA ROYES MARTI CA FRAGA 3,94 (0,0) 3,92 (0,0) 3,68 (-0,7) 3,89 (-0,7) 3,94 (0,0) 

 

  MARTILLO S16 M 4 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 89 ARMENTA CORTÉS MARTXEL CA BARBASTRO X 34,49 X 36,52 36,52 

2 152 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO ALONSO CA BINÉFAR 16,50 15,41 16,21 15,99 16,50 

3 151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO CA BINÉFAR 14,89 15,14 16,03 X 16,03 

4 21 Rueda Barco Julián ALCAMPO SCORPIO X 14,99 X X 14,99 

 

 



  DISCO S16 M       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 19 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 23,05 24,49 27,39 X 27,39 

2 20 Espada Pascual Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 25,65 X 25,10 24,73 25,65 

3 18 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 20,86 25,52 24,71 22,30 25,52 

4 152 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO ALONSO CA BINÉFAR 19,48 19,02 20,73 X 20,73 

 

  150 m S16 F v.v. 1,9     MARCA 

1 1761 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA CA BINÉFAR 22,68 

2 1766 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA CA BINÉFAR 23,15 

3 1751 ESTEBAN BUIL MARTINA HINACO MONZON 23,42 

4 1534 Monge Cortes Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 23,64 

5 1774 BALLARIN TORGUET AINA CA BINÉFAR 24,83 

 

  500 m  S14 F       MARCA 

1 1619 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,24,83 

2 1620 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,28,75 

3 1763 TORRES FIALLO DANNA CA BINÉFAR 1,37,68 

4 1746 INGLAN LLORENTE MARTA  HINACO MONZON 1,39,85 

5 1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT 1,42,96 

6 1831 CASES DAGO ALBA CA BINÉFAR 1,51,35 

7 1749 BARRANCO GUZMAN CLAUDIA  HINACO MONZON 1,52,10 

 

  80 m.v S14 F v.v. 0,7     MARCA 

1 1702 SALAMÓ BARÓ LAIA CA FRAGA 15,37 

2 1766 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA CA BINÉFAR 16,35 



3 1754 GARCIA  GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 17,56 

4 1746 INGLAN LLORENTE MARTA  HINACO MONZÓN 17,58 

5 1764 RAMI  IRICIBAR SOFIA CA BINÉFAR 17,87 

6 1747 KERMICHE   CELINE HINACO MONZON 18,03 

7 1751 ESTEBAN BUIL MARTINA HINACO MONZON 18,84 

 

  
LONGITU
D S14 F       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 1620 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA ESCUELA ZENIT 4,30 (-1,7) 4,25 (-0,8)  4,28 (-0,7) 4,16 (-0,9) 4,30 (-1,7) 

2 1702 SALAMÓ BARÓ LAIA CA FRAGA 4,12 (-0,3) 3,99 (-1,5) 3,39 (0,0) 3,99 (-0,3) 4,12 (-0,3) 

3 1761 
LAMPORLANE
S BONA BLANCA CA BINÉFAR 3,79 (-1,3) 3,91 (-0,8) 3,09 (-0,7) 3,98 (0,0) 3,98 (0,0) 

4 1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS ATLETISMO 3,96 (-1,6) X 3,87 (0,6) 3,49 (-1,1) 3,96 (-1,6) 

5 1750 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY HINACO MONZON 3,41 (-1,5) 3,95 (-1,7) 3,44 (-1,4) 3,46 (0,0) 3,95 (-1,7) 

6 1619 
CALZON 

LAIN 
ALEJANDR
A ESCUELA ZENIT 3,65 (-1,7) 3,65 (-1,6) 3,47 (-0,4) 3,64 (-0,5) 3,65 (-1,7) 

7 1754 GARCIA  GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZON 3,31 (0,0) 3,18 (-1,1) 3,26 (-0,2) 3,19 (-0,8) 3,31 (0,0) 

8 1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT 2,62 (-2,1) 2,43 (-0,,7) 2,46 (-1,9) 2,56 (-0,3) 2,62 (-2,1) 

 

  MARTILLO S14 F 3 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1747 KERMICHE   CELINE HINACO MONZON X 14,09 15,77 15,60 15,77 

2 1774 BALLARIN TORGUET AINA CA BINÉFAR 6,81 X 9,16 X 9,16 

3 1764 RAMI  IRICIBAR SOFIA CA BINÉFAR X 7,73 8,14 8,05 8,14 

 

  DISCO S14 F 800 GR     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1757 MURILLO   MARIA CA BINÉFAR 15,66 15,17 15,12 X 15,66 



2 1749 BARRANCO GUZMAN CLAUDIA  HINACO MONZON X 8,59 11,95 X 11,95 

 

  300 m S16 F 1ª serie     MARCA 

1 543 Báguena Tabernero Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO 43,68 

2 777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM CA BINÉFAR 46,46 

3 756 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZON 47,28 

4 757 GARCIA  GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZON 47,88 

5 752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZON 50,51 

6 595 ANDIA BURGOS  LAURA ALAS ATLETISMO 51,54 

7 778 CAGIGOS MORANCHO ELBA CA BINÉFAR 54,68 

              

  300 m S16 F 2ª serie     MARCA 

1 633 TORRES URUEL CARMEN CA BARBASTRO 42,51 

2 762 MINGUILLON SASTRE ALBA HINACO MONZON 45,99 

3 553 Mojica Fuentes Keyling  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 47,76 

4 502 Pinilla Soto Natalia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 48,84 

5 768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZON 49,87 

6 547 MATEO CHARRO  INES ALAS ATLETISMO 53,09 
 

  3000 m S16 F       MARCA 

1 760 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF HINACO MONZON 14,01,02 
 

  100 m.v S16 F v.v. 0,5     MARCA 

1 763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZON 16,93 

2 553 Mojica Fuentes Keyling  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 17,96 

3 768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZON 18,26 



4 636 TREMOSA  YEUNG CLEO  CA BARBASTRO 18,31 

5 538 FUERTES FERRER MARINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 19,44 

6 547 MATEO CHARRO  INES ALAS ATLETISMO 19,87 

  LONGITUD S16 F       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZON 5,09 (-1,5) X 4,71 (-1,9) 4,82 (-1,2) 5,09 (-1,5) 

2 771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA CA BINÉFAR 4,01 (-1,4) 3,78 (-1,9) 4,49 (-0,9) 4,70 (-1,5) 4,70 (-1,5) 

3 751 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZON X 4,04 (-1,3) 4,43 (-1,1) X 4,43 (-1,1) 

4 690 SANGARE  SAMAKE AWA  CA FRAGA 3,88 (-0,7) 4,22 (0,0) 3,90 (0,0) 4,07 (-0,4) 4,22 (0,0) 

5 777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM CA BINÉFAR 4,08 (-1,4) 4,13 (-1,3) 4,15 (-0,9) X 4,15 (-0,9) 

6 689 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA NEREA  CA FRAGA 4,11 (-1,4) X 3,93 (-0,9) 3,35 (0,0) 4,11 (-1,4) 

7 657 PORTOLES ALONSO IRENE  CA FRAGA 3,86 (-1,6) 3,72 (-0,5) 4,05 (-0,6) 3,88 (0,0) 4,05 (-0,6) 

8 778 CAGIGOS MORANCHO ELBA CA BINÉFAR 3,69 (-1,1) 3,08 (-1,0) X X 3,69 (-1,1) 

9 752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZON 3,65 (-2,2) 3,35 (-2,0) 3,83 (-0,3) X 3,65 (-2,2) 

10 693 CABRERO PUEYO PAOLA CA FRAGA 3,08 (-1,4) 3,21 (-1,1) 3,38 (-1,6) 3,20 (-1,0) 3,38 (-1,6) 

 

  MARTILLO S16 F 3 Kg     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 767 PLANAS ARAN GISELA HINACO MONZON 17,90 X X 23,83 23,83 

2 764 PASCUAL  CAVERO RUTH HINACO MONZON 21,28 21,18 22,36 21,99 22,36 

3 595 ANDIA BURGOS  LAURA ALAS ATLETISMO X 20,82 19,37 X 20,82 

4 551 Ortillés Bueno Paz ALCAMPO SCORPIO 19,31 19,14 18,49 17,06 19,31 

5 538 Fuertes Ferrer Marina ALCAMPO SCORPIO X 14,00 13,17 12,73 14,00 

 

  DISCO S16 F       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 764 PASCUAL  CAVERO RUTH HINACO MONZON 26,18 21,26 24,49 X 26,18 

2 795 VALLES TALALLER Carolina CA JACA 18,21 21,87 X 19,85 21,87 



3 767 PLANAS ARAN GISELA HINACO MONZON 12,35 16,5 18,26 15,23 18,26 

4 689 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA NEREA  CA FRAGA 16,46 16,02 13,87 X 16,46 

 


